Limerick Bridge Congress 2019

Intermediate 'B' Pairs

Rank
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd
24th
25th

Names

Stephanie Moloney - Kathleen Pyne
Mary-B McQuane - Maeve Meaney
Mairead English - Olive Mulcahy
Frank Hession - Bill Meagher

Liz Burke - Louise Mullen

Ann Gallagher - Phyllis Ward

Aiden Leonard - Barry Murphy
Maureen Woulfe - Brendan Woulfe
Frances Egan - Teresa Griffin

Mary Kehily - Norman Kehily

Breed Enright - Maura O'Dwyer
Catherine Carabine - Deirdre Lonergan
Padraic Gallagher - Kieran McEvoy
Robert Berry - Gerry Naughton
Claire McCarthy - Gerry McCarthy
Margaret Keane - Marie Speiran
Yoga Nathan - Paul Taylor

Donie O'Shea - Liz Collins

Nora Gaire - Nicola Stack

Helen Guinan - Breda Clohesy

Rita Madden - Bridie Murphy

Joan Dooley - Mary-Frances Moane
Peggy Hayes - James McNamara

(F.OB)

%
63.02
61.36
60.91
60.74
55.79
55.17
53.64
53.10
52.89
52.48
51.45
50.68
50.23
48.55
48.41
48.18
48.18
47.05
45.68
45.23
43.80
40.91
39.77
37.81
33.88



