Limerick Bridge Congress 2019

(F.O'B)

Intermediate 'B' Pairs

Rank	Names	%
1st	Stephanie Moloney - Kathleen Pyne	63.02
2nd	Mary-B McQuane - Maeve Meaney	61.36
3rd	Mairead English - Olive Mulcahy	60.91
4th	Frank Hession - Bill Meagher	60.74
5th	Liz Burke - Louise Mullen	55.79
6th	Ann Gallagher - Phyllis Ward	55.17
7th	Aiden Leonard - Barry Murphy	53.64
8th	Maureen Woulfe - Brendan Woulfe	53.10
9th	Frances Egan - Teresa Griffin	52.89
10th	Mary Kehily - Norman Kehily	52.48
11th	Breed Enright - Maura O'Dwyer	51.45
12th	Catherine Carabine - Deirdre Lonergan	50.68
13th	Padraic Gallagher - Kieran McEvoy	50.23
14th	Robert Berry - Gerry Naughton	48.55
15th	Claire McCarthy - Gerry McCarthy	48.41
16th	Margaret Keane - Marie Speiran	48.18
17th	Yoga Nathan - Paul Taylor	48.18
18th	Donie O'Shea - Liz Collins	47.05
19th	Nora Gaire - Nicola Stack	45.68
20th	Helen Guinan - Breda Clohesy	45.23
21st	Rita Madden - Bridie Murphy	43.80
22nd	Joan Dooley - Mary-Frances Moane	40.91
23rd	Peggy Hayes - James McNamara	39.77
24th		37.81
25th		33.88